
Rechizite de birou

I.D.: 59695633

Data publicarii	06.08.21	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 372,50 RON - 372,50 RON

Descriere: 1 Fetru 19 buc 21,000 1,26050 26,47 5,03 2 Legare documente 19 buc 1,000 46,21850 46,22 8,78 3 Abtibold 19 buc 10,000 12,60500 126,05 23,95 4 Abtibold 19 buc 6,000 5,04200 30,25 5,75 5 Fisa PSU 19 buc 50,000 1,68067 84,03 15,97 Total: 313,02 59,48
Total de plată: 372,50
